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North Augusta (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - County Rd 6

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 8 12:20pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

China
Royal Albert, Tea Rose, dinner set for 6.
J& G Meakin china

Silver plated, dinner service for Ten. Never
used. Madein Italy

3 large platters

skates

10 pulleys.

trapper's equi pment.

clocks

masks

Hartney Fleetwood radio
miscellaneous china and glassware
2 water colours

Prints

Paintings

Charcoal and water colour
Norman Rockwell prints

Water colours

miscellaneous art.

bird prints.

Wallace Nuttering.

Water colours and prints

Cameras

Miscellaneous China and depression glass.
Miscellaneous

Chamber pots

Vases

Wash basin sets

Decorative plates

Victor reader Stratus Human Ware
Phonograph.

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 15 12:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Miscellaneous books
Children's books
Brassitems.
Miscellaneous china
Lights, lunch box, extinguisher
Wicker goods

Musical Instruments
Wheel chair 27 * 29 * 37
Walker 22 * 24 * 32
Clocks

Mirrors

Mirror

Disc sander

Craftsman scroll saw
2-speed scroll saw
Bench band saw
miscellaneous

Sanders

Press

Drills

Planer and sander
Miscellaneous

Mirror and picture frames.
Mirrors

Retro lamps.

Dresser

Miscellaneous furniture
Kitchen cabinets

wagon wheels.



03/28/24 09:12:52

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

