North Augusta (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - County Rd 6

Auction Opens: Thu, Oct 8 12:20pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 15 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	China	0032	Miscellaneous books
0002	Royal Albert, Tea Rose, dinner set for 6.	0033	Children's books
0003	J&G Meakin china	0034	Brass items.
0004	Silver plated, dinner service for Ten. Never	0035	Miscellaneous china
	used. Made in Italy	0036	Lights, lunch box, extinguisher
	3 large platters	0037	Wicker goods
	skates	0038	Musical Instruments
0007	10 pulleys.	0039	Wheel chair 27 * 29 * 37
0008	trapper's equipment.	0040	Walker 22 * 24 * 32
0009	clocks	0041	Clocks
0010	masks	0042	Mirrors
0011	Hartney Fleetwood radio	0043	Mirror
0012	miscellaneous china and glassware	0044	Disc sander
0013	2 water colours	0045	Craftsman scroll saw
0014	Prints	0046	2-speed scroll saw
0015	Paintings	0047	Bench band saw
0016	Charcoal and water colour	0048	miscellaneous
0017	Norman Rockwell prints	0049	Sanders
0018	Water colours	0050	Press
0019	miscellaneous art.	0051	Drills
0020	bird prints.	0052	Planer and sander
0021	Wallace Nuttering.	0053	Miscellaneous
0022	Water colours and prints	0054	Mirror and picture frames.
0023	Cameras	0055	Mirrors
0024	Miscellaneous China and depression glass.	0056	Retro lamps.
0025	Miscellaneous		Dresser
0026	Chamber pots	0058	Miscellaneous furniture
0027	Vases	0059	Kitchen cabinets
0028	Wash basin sets	0060	wagon wheels.
0000	The state of the s		-

0029 Decorative plates

0031 Phonograph.

0030 Victor reader Stratus Human Ware

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com